
DATES CLUB EVENT

Monday 3rd April Les Ormes Mens Senior League

Saturday 15th - Sunday 16th April Royal Jersey Foursomes Championships

Monday 17th April Royal Jersey Ladies Senior League

Monday 8th - Friday 12th May Shanklin & Sandown GC Hampshire Championships

Monday 15th May Royal Jersey Mens Senior League

Monday 15th May Wheatlands Ladies Senior League

Thursday  25th - Saturday 27th May Mens 72 Hole Strokeplay Championships

Saturday 27th May Ladies 36 Hole Strokeplay Championships

Thursday 1st June Royal Jersey Mens Senior Rumball Trophy

Monday 5th June Wheatlands Mens Senior League

Monday 12th June St Clements Ladies Senior League

Tuesday 20th June    Ladies qualifying round 

Thursday 22nd & Friday 23rd June Mens qualifying rounds 

Friday 23rd  June  AM Ladies first knockout rounds 

Saturday 24th & Sunday 25th June Men & Ladies Knockout rounds

 Thursday 29th June La Moye Style Senior Championship

Monday 3rd July Les Ormes Ladies Senior League

Monday 10th July St Clements Mens Senior League

Saturday 8th - Friday 14th July Guernsey Island Games

  Saturday 29th - Sunday 30th July Royal Jersey Inter-Island Finals

Monday 31st July La Moye Ladies Senior League

Monday 7th August Les Mielles Mens Senior League

Monday 4th September Les Mielles Ladies Senior League

Monday 4th September La Moye Mens Senior League

Thursday 7th September Les Ormes Autumn Foursomes

1st Oct 2023 - 31st Mar 2024 all Jersey Clubs Ladies Winter Stableford

Saturday 21st October La Moye Presentation Evening
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DATES CLUB EVENT

September/ October tbc La Moye Mens Seniors vs Surrey

September/ October tbc Royal Jersey Mens Seniors vs Surrey

Thursday 20th & Friday 21st April Hampshire Mens Seniors vs Hampshire

Wednesday 26th April Match venue tbc  Jersey Ladies vs Hampshire 2nd Team

Thursday 27th April Corehampton Hampshire Foursomes 

Saturday 22nd  & Sunday 23rd April Royal Jersey C.I.Men vs Hampshire Men

Saturday 2nd - Sunday 3rd September L'Ancresse Senior Men & Junior Inter Insular

Saturday 9th & Sunday 10th September La Moye Mens & Ladies Inter Insular

DATES CLUB EVENT

26th March La Moye Brian Troy Open 

30th April Royal Jersey
Gothard Trophy                                            

(matchplay qualifier)

9th July La Moye Trevor Tanner Trophy

20th August Royal Jersey Sid Guy Trophy

21st August La Moye Hillsden Trophy

22nd August St Clements St Clements Jnr Open

17th September La Moye Style Windows Open
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